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Stock Status

PORTWEST STEELITE PROTECTOR BOOT

SKU: N/A

Stock: Out of stock Currently unavailable. This
item will be delivered when stock arrives.

Stock
Quantity

Price

PWF1002

PWF1003

PWF1004

PWF1005

PWF1006

PWF1007

PWF1008

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Out of stock
Currently unavailable. This item will be
delivered when stock arrives.

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

£15.25 ex VAT

£15.25 ex VAT

£15.25 ex VAT

£15.25 ex VAT

£15.25 ex VAT

£15.25 ex VAT

£15.25 ex VAT
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Stock

Stock Status . Colour Price
Quantity

Out of stock
PWF1009 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 09
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1010 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 10
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1011 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 11
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1012 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 12
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1013 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 13
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1014 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 14
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1015 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 15
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

Out of stock
PWF1016 Currently unavailable. This item will be 0 Black 16
delivered when stock arrives.

£15.25 ex VAT

A best seller amongst workers in a host of trades, this style is one of the most comfortable and sturdy boots on
the market. Comprehensive protection with 200 joule steel toecap, steel midsole and a slip resistant, energy
absorbent heel.

e Padded collar for added comfort
¢ Improved sole unit

¢ Protective steel toecap

¢ Pierce resistant steel midsole
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¢ Anti-static footwear

e Energy absorbing seat region

e SRC - Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and steel surfaces
¢ Fuel and oil resistant outsole

¢ Dual density sole unit

¢ CE certified




