



## PORTWEST STEELITE PROTECTOR BOOT

SKU: N/A

**Stock:** Out of stock Currently unavailable. This

item will be delivered when stock arrives.

SKU	Stock Status	Stock Quantity	Colour	Size	Price
PWF1002	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	02	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1003	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	03	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1004	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	04	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1005	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	05	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1006	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	06	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1007	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	07	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1008	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	08	£15.25 ex VAT



SKU	Stock Status	Stock Quantity	Colour	Size	Price
PWF1009	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	09	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1010	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	10	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1011	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	11	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1012	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	12	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1013	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	13	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1014	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	14	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1015	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	15	£15.25 ex VAT
PWF1016	Out of stock Currently unavailable. This item will be delivered when stock arrives.	0	Black	16	£15.25 ex VAT

A best seller amongst workers in a host of trades, this style is one of the most comfortable and sturdy boots on the market. Comprehensive protection with 200 joule steel toecap, steel midsole and a slip resistant, energy absorbent heel.

- Padded collar for added comfort
- Improved sole unit
- Protective steel toecap
- Pierce resistant steel midsole



- Anti-static footwear
- Energy absorbing seat region
- SRC Slip resistant outsole to prevent slips and trips on ceramic and steel surfaces
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Dual density sole unit
- CE certified